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Number
92
90
95
94
81
87
83
86
70
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88
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78
73
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79
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89

96

76

7

72

84

Boat Name
Nautica
M-Fatic

Star

Xcellent

Foo

Gazoo

Flyer 02
Silver

Cagey

Kleine Rainbow
Riot

Pied Piper
Team Barbarians
Grinder

No Tourism
Inside Voice
Bretwalda
Team Gill
Moving Target
Gone Mad
Bada Bing

Lamorak

Express Lane

Moving Party 4
The Artful Dodg

USA 62

Monsoon

HOME |

NEWS |

Skipper

Riccardo Simonesch
Neil Sullivan

Jeff Ecklund

John Pollard

Marc Hollerbach
Geoffrey Pierini
Chuck Holzman

Joe Woods

Karen Gottwald

Bent Dietrich

Marc Ewing

Jack Jennings
Stuart Simpson

Jeff Littfin

John Raymont

Eric Nerlinger
OlazarraPethickWar
Simon Strauss
Duncan Mac Kenzie
John Hyatt

Tony Trajkovich

M & R Krantz

Frank Davenport

Michael Catalano
Philippe Schubert

Tim Timmer

Bruce Ayres

EVENTS |

MEMBERS | PHOTOS |

Home Port

Italy

Annapolis, MD

Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Torquay, UK

Grosse Pt Park, Ml
Edison, NJ

Grosse Pt Farms, MI
Torquay, UK
Chicago, IL

Hamburg, GER

Glencoe, IL

Lake Geneva, WI
Torquay, UK

San Francisco, CA
Columbia, SC
Chicago, IL
Miami, FL

UK

Rockledge, FL
Ft. Myers, FL
Lake Geneva, WI

Lake Lainer, GA

Lake Geneva, WI

Miami, FL
Palm Beach, FL

Naples, FL

Newport Beach, CA

US Melges 24 Class Association

DISTRICTS |

R1
-7

12
-13
-18

-28
dnc

-24

-28
dnc

-28
dnc

CLASSIFIEDS |
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R2 R3 R4
1 4 3
-22 9 5

3 3 2

5 6 -13
12 8 10
-24 7 4
1 11 6

8 16 9
-21 14 1
6 e
16 2 7
2 12 14
20 1 17
14 15 -23
18 13 16
9 19 12
17 5 -25
15 10 20
7 21 15
13 18 8
10 17 22
4 20 18
19 22 21
e o 19
23 23 24
28 28 28
dnc dnc dnc
28 28 28
dnc dnc dnc

SHOP ONLINE |

R5 R6
7 4

1 1

3 -9
2 2
-14 3

6 6
12 5

9 14
5 8

4 15
8 13
13 7
-25 10
17 1
15 12
10 16
21 21
1 -22
16 -23
-20 17
19 20
23 18
22 19
18 25
24 24
28 28
dnc dnc
28 28
dnc dnc
CONTACT

R7

21
20
15

22

-28
dnc

24

23

28
dnc

28
dnc

2/7/19, 12:35 PM

R8  Total
2 22
4 24
5 25
1 32
8 52
12 57
7 58
3 61
14 63
10 66
-18 71
15 71
16 80
11 90
6 92
-21 100
9 101
13 102
19 108
17 108
20 123
-28
dns 125
28
dnc 150
22 164
23 164
28
dne 196
28
dnc 196
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